CROUZET SWITCHES - SERIES 83 731/83

732/83 733
83732327

Limit switch CO 5A 250VAC IP66

« Adjustable fixing via counternut

« |P66

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Actuation force min

Cable length

Contact type

Conventional thermal current
Hysteresis max

IP class

Operating power total min
Rated current at 250 V ac
Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min

Voltage max

G CROUZET

15N

2000 mm
Changeover (SPDT)
12A

2mm

P56

35N

5A

70°C

-5°C

250V



ol R I smmanieiahaa
: ¢ L1

1 F i )
==V S i 7

r Al |\ I
i ﬂ \\ + ‘
' | I i s s o
t | - —t

1 Svart (gemensam)
2 Brun (NO)
4  Bla (NO)
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